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ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS

Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia
Masters in Islamic Economics 2014

University of Mu’tah, Jordan
Bachelor in Sharia (Origin of Ad-Dien) 2012

WORK EXPERIENCE

June 2015 to present : Kolej Universiti Islam Antarabangsa Selangor
March 2022 to present : Yayasan KUIS

POSITIONS IN ADMINISTRATION

e Head of Islamic Economics and Finance Unit, IRCIEF-KUIS from May 2019 until
March 2022

e Head of Publication Committee, IRCIEF-KUIS from July 2015 until May 2019

AWARDS /| ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS / APPOINTMENTS
(NATIONAL & INTERNATIONAL LEVEL AND KUIS)

e Anugerah Perkhidmatan Cemerlang, KUIS 2018
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x/ EXPERTISE AND CONSULTATION

INTERNATIONAL LEVEL

&

Bil Committee Name Period Status Status

STIE EKUITAS, Bandung Indonesia

NATIONAL LEVEL

1 General Lecture Islamic Finance & Banking- 2018 Penceramah

Bill Committee Name Period Status Status
1 - - -
KUIS
Bil Position Agencies
1 Steering Committee of Wagqgf University KUIS

JOURNAL/MONOGRAPH/GUIDELINES AND POLICIES EDITORS

Bil Position Name of Journal/Monograph/Guideline
1 Managing Editor International Journal of Islamic Economics and
Finance Research (IJIEFER), IRCIEF-KUIS
2018-2022

ARTICLE OR JOURNAL CONSULTANTS/ REVIEWERS

Bil Jawatan Nama Jurnal/Tugasan

1 - -

PROFESSIONAL BODIES MEMBERSHIP

Bil Committee Name Period Status Status

1 - - -
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TEACHING AND SUPERVISION

TEACHING COURSES
MDEC 2093 :
MDEC 3103 :
MDPM 1053 :
MDEC 3003 :
MDEC 2073 :
MDEC 1033 :
MDEC 3143 :
MDEC 3113 :
MBPM 1043 :

Principles of Islamic Economics

Economic Development

Principles of Economics

Macroeconomics

Macroeconomics |l

Microeconomics

Macroeconomics from Islamic Perspective
Microceconomics from Islamic Perspective
Economics

10.MBEF 3083 : Islamic Economics

11.MBEF 3063 : Economic Development
12.MBEF 1003 : Macroeconomics

13.MMAM 6133 : Principles of Islamic Economics

LIST OF TEACHING COURSES BY SEMESTER

&

SEMESTER KURSUS TAHAP
Sem | MDEC 1003: Microeconomics Diploma
2015/2016 | MDEC 2093: Principles of Islamic Economics Diploma
BMEI 2003: Principles of Islamic Economics Bachelor
Sem |l MDEC 1003: Microeconomics Diploma
2015/2016 | MDEC 2093: Principles of Islamic Economics Diploma
MDPM 1053: Principles of Economics Diploma
Sem | MDEC 3113: Microeconomics from Islamic Diploma
2016/2017 | Perspective
MDEC 2093: Principles of Islamic Economics Diploma
MDPM 1053: Principles of Economics Diploma
Sem Il MDEC 2093: Principles of Islamic Economics Diploma
2016/2017 | MDEC 2073: Macroeconomics |l Diploma
MBEF 3083: Islamic Economics Bachelor
Sem | MDEC 2093: Principles of Islamic Economics Diploma
2017/2018 | MDEC 3003: Macroeconomics Diploma
MDEC 3143: Macroeconomics from Islamic Diploma
Perspective
MBEF 1003: Macroeconomics Bachelor
Sem |l MDEC 1033: Microeconomics Diploma
2017/2018 | MDEC 3003: Macroeconomics Diploma
MDEC 2093: Principles of Islamic Economics Diploma
MBEF 3063: Ecoomic Development Bachelor
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Sem | MDEC 1003: Microeconomics Diploma
2018/2019 | MDEC 2093: Principles of Islamic Economics Diploma
MDEC 3103: Economic Development Diploma
MBEF 3063: Economic Development Bachelor
Sem Il MDEC 2093: Principles of Islamic Economics Diploma
2018/2019 | MDEC 3143: Macroeconomics from Islamic Diploma
Perspective
MBEF 3083: Islamic Economics Bachelor
MMAM 6133: Principles of Islamic Economics Sarjana
Sem | MDEC 3113: Microeconomics from Islamic Diploma
2019/2020 | Perspective
MDEC 2093: Principles of Islamic Economics Diploma
Sem |l MDEC 3113: Microeconomics from Islamic Diploma
2019/2020 | Perspective
MDEC 3143: Macroeconomics from Islamic Diploma
Perspective
MBEF 3083: Islamic Economics Bachelor
Sem | MDEC 3113: Microeconomics from Islamic Diploma
2020/2021 Perspective
MBEF 3083: Islamic Economics Bachelor
Sem |l MDEC 3143: Macroeconomics from Islamic Diploma
2020/2021 Perspective
MBEF 3083: Islamic Economics Bachelor
Sem | MBPM 1043: Economics Bachelor
2021/2022 | MBEF 3083: Islamic Economics
Sem Il MDEC 2093: Principles of Islamic Economics Diploma
2021/2022 | MBEF 3083: Islamic Economics Bachelor
SUPERVISION
List of Industrial Training or Practicum Students
Bil Nama Pelajar Bidang Pengajian Tahun
Lulus
1 | Nur Ain Nabila Bt Yusof Bach. In Business Administration E- 2016
Commerce
2 | Nurul Fashihah Binti Bach. In Islamic Finance (Banking) 2016
Hamzah
3 | Nur Hazigah lzzati Binti Diploma In Islamic Banking 2016
Rosli
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4 | Nur Hidayah Binti Mohd Bachelor Of Accounting (Honours) 2016
Daud

5 | Nurul Syifa' Binti Mohd Bach. Of Human Resources 2017
Sahaib Management

6 | Siti Nurul Syifa Binti Bach. In Islamic Finance (Banking) 2017
Rikino

! Fa.tln Husna Binti Mohd Diploma Business Management 2018
Faisal Kumeren
Nurfati figah Moh 2018

8 u gln Syafiqah Mohd Diploma Business Management
Zokhie

9 | Amira Liyana Bt [lham Diploma Business Management 2018

10 | Errina Bt Jeffry Hisham . : 2018

Diploma Business Management
11 | Faridah Atigah Bt Mansor | Diploma Human Resource 2018
Management

12 | Muhammad 2018
Lugmanulhakim Bin Diploma Business Management
Hairulnizam

13 | Zati Emilia Binti Jaafar Bach. In Economics And Finance 2018

14 | Amirah Nur Zafirah Binti Bach. In Economics And Finance 2018
Abdul Jalil

15 | Haziq Zulhilmi Bin . . 2019
Shaharin Diploma Accounting

16 | Khairul Lugman Bin . . 2019
Khairul Azman Diploma Accounting

17 . Diploma Human Resource 2019
Farah Yuhanis Management

18 | Amirah Najihah Binti . : 2019
Abdul Halim Diploma Business Management

19 N . Bach. In Business Administration E- 2019
Nur Sapari Binti Muslim Commerce

20 | Nurul Farhana llliani Binti | Bach. Of Human Resources 2019
Azizi Management

21 | Najwatul Arifah Binti Amli | Bach. In Accounting 2019

22 | Nur Afigah Binti Masa Bach. In Accounting 2019

23 | Nur Aimi Amirah Binti Diploma Human Resource 2019
Yakub Management
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24 | Muhammad Syazwan Bin | Bach. Of Human Resources 2019
Salehuddin Management

25 ::l:irztlyana Binti Nor Diploma Business Management 2020

26 | Muhammad Syahmi Hafiz | Diploma Human Resource 2020
Bin Supian Management

27 | Raudatul Jannah Binti Diploma Human Resource 2020
Mohamad Johan Management

28 | Muhammad Ariff Aiman Diploma Business Management 2020
Bin Shabril P g

29 | Nur Ade“n.B'nt' Bach. In Islamic Finance (Banking) 2020
Kamaruddin

30 Nor Shasha Binti Zamri Bach. Of Human Resources 2020

Management

31 | Siti Najah Fagiha Binti Bach. Of Human Resources 2020
Saadon Management

32 | Siti Farihah Binti Ismail Bach. Of Economics And Finance 2020

33 | Nazihah Binti Madzlan Bach. Of Economics And Finance 2020
Adzhar

34 | Nur Farzana Binti Hassan | Diploma English Language Studies 2020

35 | Noryzana Bt Diploma Human Resource 2021
Syahriansyah Management

36 ' - , Bach. Of Human Resources 2021
Razfiga Binti Razali

Management

37 | Nurul Iffah Khalisah Bt. . : 2021
Mohd Khalidas Bach. Of Economics And Finance

38 | Siska Sari Binti Sukiman | Diploma Business Management 2021

39 | Nor Syahidah Binti Zahar | Bach. Of Economics And Finance 2021

40 | Lina Najihah Bint Bach. Of Economics And Finance 2021
Rahman

41| lma Aﬂ_fa Binti Muhd Bach. Of Economics And Finance 2021
Tarmizi

42 | Noor Akma Binti Ismail Bach. Of Economics And Finance 2021

43 | Daniel Haiqgal Bin Anif Diploma Business Management 2022

44 ;A;?jomad Shahril Bin Bach. Of Economics And Finance 2022

45 | Maisarah Kaisah Bt Omar Bach. Of Economics And Finance 2022
Farook

46 | Siti Nor Asiyah Binti . : 2022
Khairul Anuar Bach. Of Economics And Finance
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List of Undergraduate Students Thesis Supervision

Bil Name of student Programme (Field of Studies) Progress

1 Muhammad Adib Bin Bach. Of Human Resources Completed
Mohd Nor Management 2016

2 . . . .| Bach. Of Human Resources Completed
Nur Anis Amira Bt Najeri Management 2016

3 | Nur Nadirah Husniyah Bt | Bach. Of Human Resources Completed
Abd Aziz Management 2016

4 N Bach. Of Human Resources Completed
Mohd Hafizi Bin Entoh Management 2017

5 Harisa Binti Amran Bach. Of Human Resources Completed
Management 2017

6 . . _— Bach. Of Human Resources Completed
Umira Syahida Binti Ishak Management 2017

8 , _ , Bach. In Business Administration E- Completed
Nurul Afigah Binti Rosli Commerce 2017

9 Nur Shahzan A'’ina Binti Bach. Of Human Resources Completed
Badlishah Management 2018

10 | Muhammad Azzamuddin | Bach. Of Human Resources Completed
Bin Abdul Basir Management 2018

11 | Nor Nasyitah Binti A. Bach. Of Human Resources Completed
Rahim Management 2019

12 | Nur Ira Shafikha Bte Bach. Of Human Resources Completed
Bazlan Management 2019

13 | Muhammad Zulhilmi Hew | Bach. Of Human Resources Completed
Bin Mohammad Hew Management 2020

14 | Muhd Al Haziq Bin Mohd | Bach. Of Human Resources Completed
Tolani Management 2020

15 | Aziah Jasmin Binti Mohd | Bach. Of Human Resources Completed
Ahia Management 2020

List of Master’s Students Thesis Supervision
Bil Name of student Title of thesis Progress
1 Nurhasliza Pengharmonian Rangka Kerja Tadbir In

Urus Syariah Dalam Perbankan Islam Di | Progress

Negara Malaysia Dan Indonesia 2020
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List of Doctor of Philosophy Students Thesis Supervision
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Nama Pelajar/No matrik

Tajuk Kajian

Peringkat

1

RESEARCH

Research Activities List

OO, WN -

Consultative Panel
Joint Research
Chief Researcher
Co- Researcher
Phd Research
Master Research
Total

Chief Researcher

Joint Research/Research that has been/is being conducted

= OO0 00WOoOOo

No. Research Title Year/Period Research Fund
1 Impact-Based Assessment on the 2018 RM 14,300.00
Implementation of VBI Initiative in the (One Year)
Islamic Banking Institutions
Geran Penyelidikan Inovasi KUIS
2 Economic Empowerment for Disable 2019 RM 5,000.00
Community in Malaysia (One Year)
Geran Penyelidikan Luar KUIS
3 Branding The Game Of Islamic 2020 RM 26,000.00
Economics Philosophical Foundation (Two Years)
Geran Penyelidikan Inovasi KUIS
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Research Team Members

No. Research Title Year/Period Research Fund

1 Bank Rakyat: Transformation from 2018 RM 106,400.00
Conventional to Full Shariah Compliant (One Year)
Banking System
Geran Bank Rakyat

2 Development of Islamic Economics 2018 RM 58,800.00
Online Games for Education (Two Years)
Geran Penyelidikan Inovasi KUIS

3 Kesan Penglibatan Wanita Dalam Sektor 2018 RM 15,800.00
Tidak Formal Terhadap Sosioekonomidi | (Two Year)
Selangor
Geran Penyelidikan Inovasi KUIS

4 Development of Waqf University Model 2018 RM 50,000.00
for KUIS (Two Years)
Geran Penyelidikan Inovasi KUIS

5 Impact Study on FAA Accreditation 2019 RM 19,300.00
Outcomes (One Year)
Geran Finance Accreditation Agency

6 Development of Universal Model for 2020 RM 5,000.00
Enabling Centre (One Year)
Geran Penyelidikan Usahasama

7 Kebolehlaksana Baitulmal MAIS Sebagai 2021 RM 29,996.00
Badan Akreditasi (One Year)
Geran Penyelidikan MAIS

8 Kajian Kebolehlaksanaan Wakaf Emas 2021 RM 20,000.00
Oleh YaPEIM Dengan Kerjasama Wakaf | (One Year)
An-Nur
Geran Penyelidikan Luar KUIS
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RESEARCH WRITING AND PUBLICATIONS

List of Publications

No. Item Number
1 Book Authors 0
2 Research Reports/Monograf 0
3 Book Chapters 1
4 Book Editors 1
5 Journals 2
6 Proceedings 2
7 Research Posters 0
Total 6
BOOK AUTHORS

1.

RESEARCH REPORTS/MONOGRAPHS
1.

BOOK CHAPTERS
1. Ahmad Fatin Mohamad Suhaimi (2020), The Philosophy of Waqf, Waqf
Management in Malaysia Assessment on Internal Control Practices, Penerbit
KUIS, Pg 5-18

BOOK EDITORS
1. Latifa Bibi Musafar Hameed, Mohd Nazri Chik & Ahmad Fatin Mohamad
Suhaimi (2017). SADAQA HOUSE Its Viability in the Islamic Banking
Framework, Penerbit KUIS

JOURNALS
JOURNAL - MAIN AUTHOR
1.

JOURNAL - CO-AUTHOR
1. Farhana Mohamad Suhaimi & Ahmad Fatin Mohamad Suhaimi (2020),

Development of Waqf Land for Economic Development: Is A Hotel A Viable
% Project?, Malaysian Journal of Shariah and Law, Vol.8 Issue 1, Pg 25-32 /ﬁ
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2. Ismail, A. Y., Hameed, L. B. M., Suhaimi, A. F. M., Jamaludin, N. |., & Shahimi,
S. (2020). Value based intermediation and interconnection of sustainable
development goals in Islamic banking framework. International Journal of Islamic
Economics and Finance Research, 3(1), 45-56.

PROCEEDINGS
1. Muhammad Rafiqg Abdullah Husmin, Safura Ahmad Sabri, Hazlin Falina Rosli,

Nurzakira Afnee Zakaria, Mohammad Aizham Mohammad Kassim & Ahmad
Fatin Mohamad Suhaimi (2016). Usahawan Mikro Kredit: Faktor-faktor
Dalaman yang Mendorong Kejayaan Perniagaan, 2nd International Conference
on Economics & Banking 2016

2. Ahmad Fatin Bin Mohamad Suhaimi, Safura Binti Ahmad Sabri, Mohammad
Aizham Bin Mohammad Kassim & Hazlin Falina Binti Rosli (2017). Tahap
Kefahaman Mengenai Wakaf: Kajian Kes di Selangor, 4th International
Conference on Management and Muamalah 2017

RESEARCH POSTERS
1.

LIST OF INTERNATIONAL AND NATIONAL
SEMINAR PRESENTATIONS

1. Ahmad Fatin Bin Mohamad Suhaimi, Safura Binti Ahmad Sabri, Mohammad
Aizham Bin Mohammad Kassim & Hazlin Falina Binti Rosli (2017). Tahap
Kefahaman Mengenai Wakaf: Kajian Kes di Selangor, 4th International
Conference on Management and Muamalah 2017

2. Nur Nadirah Husniyah Bt Abd Aziz, Ahmad Fatin Bin Mohamad Suhaimi &
Mohammad Aizham Bin Mohammad Kassim (2018). Faktor-faktor Keberkesanan
Pengurusan Sumber Manusia dalam Organisasi di Kolej Universiti Islam
Antarabangsa Selangor (KUIS), 5th International Conference on Management
and Muamalah 2018
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REFEREES

Dr. Latifa Bibi Musafar Hameed

Director,

International Research Centre of Islamic Economics and Finance
Kolej Universiti Islam Antarabangsa Selangor
latifabibi@kuis.edu.my

Dr. Norfaizah Othman

Deputy Dean (Academic & Internalization)
Faculty of Management & Muamalah

Kolej Universiti Islam Antarabangsa Selangor
Norfaizah@kuis.edu.my
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